
 

Best Futures School  

Pupil Term Dates 2025 - 2026 

Term  Year  Open  Close  Number 
of days  

1 

2025 

Wednesday 3 September  Friday 17 October  33 

2 Monday 3 November   Friday 19 December 35 

Teacher Training Days – 1 & 2 September    

Bank Holidays – 25 December, 26 December and 1 January  
 

3 

2026 

Tuesday 6 January Friday 13 February 29 

4 Monday 23 February  Friday 27 March 25 

Teacher Training Days - 5 January, 30 & 31 March  

Bank Holidays – 3 & 6 April   

5 2026 Monday 13 April Friday 22 May 29 

Teacher Training Days – 1 June  

Bank Holidays – 4 & 25 May   

6 2026 Tuesday 2 June  Friday 24 July 39 

Teacher Training Days – 1 June and 27, 28, 29, 30 July  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


